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Vote 18Q4-1 – Amendment to the Substitute Amendment to the Motion to Create a Special Committee on Chair’s 

Compensation – 34 ayes to 28 nays. 

Participant Response Participant Response Participant Response 

01-Kecseg, Robert Nay 01-Evenwel, Sue Nay 02-Ross, Jason Aye 

02-Fisher, Jerry Aye 03-Holcomb, Terry Nay 03-Parada, Judy Aye 

04-Walter, West Nay 04-Winter, Allison Nay 05-McCloskey, Mike Aye 

05-Davidson, Nita Aye 06-McDonald, Chris Nay 06-McDonald, Dawn Nay 

07-Ramsey, Mark Nay 07-Leo, Terri Nay 08-Branch, Chuck Aye 

08-Fischer, Susan Aye 09-Atwell, Steve Aye 09-Gebhart, Anne Aye 

10-Norred, Warren Aye 10-Wright, Susan Aye 11-Edwards, JT Nay 

11-Robertson, Tanya Nay 12-Halvorson, David Aye 12-Terry, Debbie Aye 

13-Morales, Roy Nay 13-Elliot, Dawn Nay 14-Treviño, Fernando Aye 

14-Duncan, Jan Aye 15-Cruz, Vergel Nay 15-Stanart, Gail Nay 

16-Dunning, Randall Nay 16-Fountain, Susan Nay 17-Clede, Marvin Aye 

17-Wall, Kathaleen Nay 18-Figueroa, Rick Aye 18-Sinclair, Edee Aye 

19-Casias, Robert Nay 19-Knowlton, Marian Nay 20-Dalton, Sam Aye 

20-Chipman, Hannah Aye 21-Sisk, Carla Aye 21-Harper, Terry Nay 

22-Bryant, Tripp Nay 22-Sellers, Ashley Nay 23-Broden, Stephen Nay 

23-Thomas, Leslie  24-Barcroft, Jack Aye 24-Wise, Summer Aye 

25-Dorazio, Mark Nay 25-Kinney, Linda Aye 26-Raign, Michael Aye 

26-Stanko, Marian Aye 27-Zavaleta, James Aye 27-Graham, Morgan Aye 

28-Bullard, Drew Aye 28-Haney, Neva Aye 29-Dunham, Mark Nay 

29-Carrasco, Barbara Nay 30-Brooks, Britton Aye 30-Starnes, Deon Aye 

31-Roller, Tom Aye 31-Lacy, Rhonda Aye ViceChair Alma Jackson Aye 

Chair James Dickey --     
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Vote 18Q4-2 – Substitute Amendment to the Motion to Create a Special Committee on Chair’s Compensation – 31 

ayes to 30 nays. 

Participant Response Participant Response Participant Response 

01-Kecseg, Robert Aye 01-Evenwel, Sue Aye 02-Ross, Jason Aye 

02-Fisher, Jerry Nay 03-Holcomb, Terry Aye 03-Parada, Judy Aye 

04-Walter, West Aye 04-Winter, Allison Aye 05-McCloskey, Mike Nay 

05-Davidson, Nita Nay 06-McDonald, Chris Aye 06-McDonald, Dawn Aye 

07-Ramsey, Mark Aye 07-Leo, Terri Aye 08-Branch, Chuck Nay 

08-Fischer, Susan Nay 09-Atwell, Steve Nay 09-Gebhart, Anne Nay 

10-Norred, Warren Nay 10-Wright, Susan Nay 11-Edwards, JT Aye 

11-Robertson, Tanya Aye 12-Halvorson, David Aye 12-Terry, Debbie Aye 

13-Morales, Roy Nay 13-Elliot, Dawn Nay 14-Treviño, Fernando Nay 

14-Duncan, Jan Aye 15-Cruz, Vergel Aye 15-Stanart, Gail Aye 

16-Dunning, Randall Aye 16-Fountain, Susan Aye 17-Clede, Marvin Nay 

17-Wall, Kathaleen Aye 18-Figueroa, Rick Nay 18-Sinclair, Edee Nay 

19-Casias, Robert Nay 19-Knowlton, Marian Aye 20-Dalton, Sam Aye 

20-Chipman, Hannah Aye 21-Sisk, Carla Nay 21-Harper, Terry Aye 

22-Bryant, Tripp Aye 22-Sellers, Ashley Aye 23-Broden, Stephen Aye 

23-Thomas, Leslie  24-Barcroft, Jack Aye 24-Wise, Summer Aye 

25-Dorazio, Mark Aye 25-Kinney, Linda Nay 26-Raign, Michael Nay 

26-Stanko, Marian Nay 27-Zavaleta, James Nay 27-Graham, Morgan Nay 

28-Bullard, Drew Nay 28-Haney, Neva Nay 29-Dunham, Mark Nay 

29-Carrasco, Barbara Nay 30-Brooks, Britton Nay 30-Starnes, Deon Nay 

31-Roller, Tom Nay 31-Lacy, Rhonda Nay ViceChair Alma Jackson Present 

Chair James Dickey --     

 

Vote 001* – Adoption of “Resolution on Redistricting Texas House District 90” – 52 ayes to 0 nays.  

* Sue Evenwel, SD-1, and Robert Kecseg, SD-1, were not captured in the screenshot.  Both voted “yes.” 

 

Vote 002* – Adoption of “Resolution in Support of Non-Discrimination” – unanimously by 63 ayes to 0 nays. 
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*9ECA11 represents a vote by Chairman James Dickey. 
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Vote 003 – Motion to adopt 65 non-substantial amendments to the SREC Bylaws. – 57 ayes to 0 nays. 
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Vote 004 – Motion to amend SREC Bylaws Article V Section 5  – 36 ayes to 23 nays. 
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Vote 005 – Poll of the SREC for preference on location of the 2022 State Convention
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Vote 006 – Motion to amend the tabled motion by “c. To ratify all written contracts: 

1) Concerning employment, the RPT State Convention or real estate purchases or leases or services 

between the RPT and third parties involving proceeds or obligations costs greater than $25,000; and 

2) Providing there is no contract provision limiting the personal liability of SREC members, any contract 

between the RPT and third parties involving proceeds or costs greater than $25,000 and up to $100,000; 

and  

2) All contracts of any kind involving proceeds or obligations costs greater than $100,000 during the 

contract term. 

3) Concerning compensation of State Chairman 

4)Ensure all contracts contain provisions so that SREC members are not individually or collectively liable 

for contract(s), fulfillment, or disputes arising from contract(s) with the Republican Party of Texas. 

d. Negotiate and ratify contract concerning compensation of State Chairman” – 52 ayes to 6 nays. 
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Vote 007 – Motion as tabled and amended to amend SREC Bylaw Amendment Article VII Section 8.A.5 – 55 ayes to 

4 nays. 
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Vote 008 – Adoption under new business of “Resolution on House Republican Caucus Speaker Recommendation” – 

59 ayes to 0 nay. 
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Vote 009 – Adoption under New Business of “Resolution on Floor Votes” – unanimously by 57 ayes to 0 nays. 

 


